April 20, 2019
Cross Bar Arena

Horse
Introductory Level Dragon
Training Level Tiara
First Level Level and Abov Florentina

WD Introductory MC Bert's Peppered

WD Basic Level MC Bert's Peppered

WD Level 1-4 none

Central Plains Dressage
Schooling Show High Points

High Points

Rider

Audrey McKenna
Kari Nichols
Richal Flannery
Olivia Chatron

Olivia Chatron

Judge: Kay Kamish "L"

%
73.125

63.448

69.861

75.476

68.333



April 20, 2019 Central Plains Dressage Judge: Kay Kamish "L"
Cross Bar Arena Schooling Show High Points



