Central Plains Dressage Schooling Show High Points

Judge: Kay Kamish "L"

High Points

	Horse	Rider	%
Introductory Level	Dragon	Audrey McKenna	73.125
Training Level	Tiara	Kari Nichols	63.448
First Level Level and Abov	Florentina	Richal Flannery	69.861
WD Introductory	MC Bert's Peppered	Olivia Chatron	75.476
WD Basic Level	MC Bert's Peppered	Olivia Chatron	68.333
WD Level 1-4	none		

April 20, 2019 Cross Bar Arena

Central Plains Dressage Schooling Show High Points

Judge: Kay Kamish "L"